2021 Jan-Mar.

Open
Date

3/18/21

3/18/21

3/11/21

3/11/21

3/4/21

3/4/21
3/4/21

2/25/21

2/25/21

2/18/21

2/18/21

2/18/21

2/18/21

2/18/21

2/4/21

1/21/21

1/21/21

Date to

Common

Council

4/20/21

4/20/21

3/30/21

3/30/21

3/30/21

3/30/21
3/30/21

3/16/21

3/16/21

3/16/21

3/16/21

3/16/21

3/16/21

3/16/21

3/2/21

2/23/21

2/23/21

Bid
Tab

9014

8986

8987

8991

9446

9440
8960

8988

8572

9429

8990

8989

8984

8578

9007

9006

8504

Title of Project

Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of
Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work
(District 14) -2021

Annual Construction & Reconstruction of
Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Concrete
Curb & Gutter Work Ordered (District 13)
by the Common Council

Annual Construction & Reconstruction
of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental
Concrete Curb & Gutter Work Ordered
(District 14) by the Common Council

Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of
Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work
(District 13) -2021

2021 Tennis and Basketball Court
Resurfacings

CIPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitary
sewers - 2021

Ashman Library Lighting Upgrade
Resurfacing 2021 - Curb & Gutter and
Castings

Garver Path & Starkweather Drive
Assessment District -2021
Mall/Concourse Maintenance
Protective Flooring Replacement
Resurfacing 2021 - Asphalt Base
Patching and Base Patch Grinding

Resurfacing 2021 - Asphalt Pavement
Pulverizing, Milling & Paving

Metro Masonry Repairs

South Park Street Concrete Pavement
Repairs - 2021

Madison Public Library Lighting -
Hawthorne

Well 18 Treatment
Cedar Street Assessment District - 2021

& South Street, High Street, and West
Wingra Drive Assessment District - 2021

Apparent Low Bidder

Universal Concrete
Grinding, LLC

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Southern Wisconsin
Construction LLC

Fahrner Asphalt
Sealers, L.L.C.

Insituform
Technologies USA, LLC

The Bauen Group LLC

Raymond P. Cattell,
Inc.

Janke General
Contractors, Inc.

Southern Wisconsin
Construction LLC

Tri-County Paving, Inc.

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Masonry Restoration,
Inc.

C.P.R., Inc.

1901 Inc.

Midwest Well Services,
Inc. dba Municipal Well
& Pump

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9014
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8986
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8987
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8991
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9446
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9440
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8960
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8988
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8572
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9429
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8990
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8989
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8984
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8578
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9007
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9006
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8504

