2021 Jan-Mar.

ZOZI Jan-iviai.				
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
3/18/21	4/20/21	9014	Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work (District 14) -2021	Universal Concrete Grinding, LLC
3/18/21	4/20/21	<u>8986</u>	Annual Construction & Reconstruction of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutter Work Ordered (District 13) by the Common Council	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
3/11/21	3/30/21	<u>8987</u>	Annual Construction & Reconstruction of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutter Work Ordered (District 14) by the Common Council	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
3/11/21	3/30/21	<u>8991</u>	Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work (District 13) -2021	Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
3/4/21	3/30/21	<u>9446</u>	2021 Tennis and Basketball Court Resurfacings	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
3/4/21	3/30/21	<u>9440</u>	CIPP Wet Lining Rehab of Sanitary sewers - 2021	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
3/4/21	3/30/21	8960	Ashman Library Lighting Upgrade	The Bauen Group LLC
2/25/21	3/16/21	8988	Resurfacing 2021 - Curb & Gutter and Castings	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.
2/25/21	3/16/21	<u>8572</u>	Garver Path & Starkweather Drive Assessment District -2021	Janke General Contractors, Inc.
2/18/21	3/16/21	9429	Mall/Concourse Maintenance Protective Flooring Replacement	Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
2/18/21	3/16/21	<u>8990</u>	Resurfacing 2021 - Asphalt Base Patching and Base Patch Grinding	Tri-County Paving, Inc.
2/18/21	3/16/21	<u>8989</u>	Resurfacing 2021 - Asphalt Pavement Pulverizing, Milling & Paving	Payne & Dolan, Inc.
2/18/21	3/16/21	<u>8984</u>	Metro Masonry Repairs	Masonry Restoration, Inc.
2/18/21	3/16/21	<u>8578</u>	South Park Street Concrete Pavement Repairs - 2021	C.P.R., Inc.
2/4/21	3/2/21	9007	Madison Public Library Lighting - Hawthorne	1901 Inc.
1/21/21	2/23/21	9006	Well 18 Treatment	Midwest Well Services, Inc. dba Municipal Well & Pump
1/21/21	2/23/21	<u>8504</u>	Cedar Street Assessment District - 2021 & South Street, High Street, and West Wingra Drive Assessment District - 2021	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.